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WE VALBISAGNO (0504022A)
GENOVA - 08-10-2005 - 16-10-2005

Torneo WE VALBISAGNO 0504022A

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 08-10-2005 - 16-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 42

Sito Internet
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WE VALBISAGNO (0504022A)
GENOVA - 08-10-2005 - 16-10-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 2N (sconosciuto) 1600 0 0 M

24 1N Atteo Domenico           ITA LIG SV 1940 0 0 1961 M 816876 116017

35 NC Balduzzi Giovanni        ITA LIG GE 1413 0 0 1991 M 121048

2 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1562 0 0 1944 M 101016

29 3N Bertocci Daniel          ITA LIG GE 1542 0 0 1991 M 119074

17 2N Bertone Carmelo          ITA PIE AL 1589 0 0 1948 M 110133

25 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1242 0 0 M 117432

14 2N Brugnolo Paolo           ITA LIG GE 1370 0 0 1938 M 101317

37 1N Brun Dario               ITA LIG GE 1913 0 0 1985 M 121057

16 1N Bruzzone Carlo           ITA LIG SV 1777 0 0 1940 M 105206

39 3N Cantoro Daniele          ITA LIG GE 1593 0 0 1994 M 124585

27 1N Caputi Giuliano          ITA LOM MI 1906 0 0 1967 M 821993 118668

20 1N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA LIG GE 1964 0 0 1958 M 816256 113567

22 2N Corso Angelo             ITA LIG SV 1673 0 0 1968 M 114566

34 2N Costi Giorgio            ITA LIG GE 1646 0 0 1963 M 120864

12 NC D'Ambrosio Francesco     ITA LIG GE 1446 0 0 1937 M 101086

13 NC D'Angelo Anna            ITA LIG GE 1362 0 0 1963 F 101090

8 1N Finocchiaro Lorenzo      ITA LIG GE 1943 0 0 1952 M 101076

26 NC Fornaro Giacomo          ITA LIG GE 1428 0 0 1943 M 117593

9 2N Gerbi Marco              ITA LIG GE 1709 0 0 1957 M 101077

3 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA LIG GE 1580 0 0 1928 M 101028

10 1N Maiori Nicola            ITA LIG GE 1991 0 0 1959 M 816434 101078

18 CM Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA LIG GE 2132 0 0 1980 M 817945 110963

4 CM Massa Giovanni           ITA LIG SV 2109 0 0 1970 M 810029 101030

33 NC Menichini Massimo        ITA LIG GE 1455 0 0 1968 M 120863

11 3N Mentil Renato Dino ITA LIG GE 1439 0 0 1947 M 101085

23 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA LIG GE 1733 0 0 1989 M 115734

15 1N Nicolis Claudio          ITA LIG GE 1867 0 0 1951 M 817295 105161

42 NC Pessagno Marco           ITA LIG GE 1389 0 0 1994 M 127635

28 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA LIG GE 1257 0 0 1988 M 118805

30 3N Pugliese Alessandro      ITA LIG GE 1506 0 0 1990 M 119809

5 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA LIG GE 1651 0 0 1951 M 101035

36 NC Rivara Federico          ITA LIG GE 1371 0 0 1993 M 121053

6 CM Rodriguez Alan           ITA LIG GE 2135 0 0 1978 M 812269 101037

7 CM Roversi Stefano          ITA LIG GE 1866 0 0 1962 M 813435 101038

41 2N Saffioti Cristian        ITA LIG GE 1791 0 0 1978 M 125560

40 2N Saffioti Massimo         ITA LIG GE 1677 0 0 1974 M 125559

38 2N Silvestri Giuseppe       ITA LIG GE 1770 0 0 1981 M 123807

21 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA LIG GE 1739 0 0 1971 M 819409 113846

32 3N Tampoia Chiara           ITA LIG GE 1509 0 0 1992 F 120862

19 1N Traverso Massimiliano    ITA LIG GE 1929 0 0 1981 M 817970 112061

31 3N Vello Bruno              ITA LIG GE 1530 0 0 1949 M 120442
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N (sconosciuto) 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 M

35 NC Balduzzi Giovanni        ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 121048

2 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1944 M 101016

29 3N Bertocci Daniel          ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1991 M 119074

17 2N Bertone Carmelo          ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1948 M 110133

25 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1242 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 M 117432

14 2N Brugnolo Paolo           ITA 1370 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1938 M 101317

37 1N Brun Dario               ITA 1913 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1985 M 121057

16 1N Bruzzone Carlo           ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1940 M 105206

39 3N Cantoro Daniele          ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1994 M 124585

22 2N Corso Angelo             ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1968 M 114566

34 2N Costi Giorgio            ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1963 M 120864

12 NC D'Ambrosio Francesco     ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1937 M 101086

13 NC D'Angelo Anna            ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1963 F 101090

8 1N Finocchiaro Lorenzo      ITA 1943 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1952 M 101076

26 NC Fornaro Giacomo          ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1943 M 117593

9 2N Gerbi Marco              ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1957 M 101077

3 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1928 M 101028

33 NC Menichini Massimo        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1968 M 120863

11 3N Mentil Renato Dino ITA 1439 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1947 M 101085

23 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 M 115734

42 NC Pessagno Marco           ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1994 M 127635

28 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA 1257 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1988 M 118805

30 3N Pugliese Alessandro      ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1990 M 119809

5 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1951 M 101035

36 NC Rivara Federico          ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1993 M 121053

41 2N Saffioti Cristian        ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1978 M 125560

40 2N Saffioti Massimo         ITA 1677 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1974 M 125559

38 2N Silvestri Giuseppe       ITA 1770 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1981 M 123807

32 3N Tampoia Chiara           ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1992 F 120862

31 3N Vello Bruno              ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1949 M 120442
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